
Pan American Zonal Olympic Qualifier
Sunday, May 2, 2021 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MACKINNON Leonora CAN 34 Exempt from this round
2 MARTINEZ Maria VEN 41 Exempt from this round
3 DOIG CALDERON Maria Luisa PER 46 Exempt from this round
4 DI TELLA Isabel ARG 55
5 VIVEROS Montserrat PAR 62
6 RODRIGUEZ QUESADA Yamilka CUB 112
7 TEJEDA Sheila Liliana MEX 125
8 DYNER Karina CRC 137
9 SIMMS-LYMN Tia JAM 150
10 RAMIREZ PEGUERO Violeta DOM 158
11 AICARDI GONZALEZ Alessandra Valeri PAN 164
12 FERNANDEZ Analia CHI 295
13 SOTO AYALA Patricia Lisseth ESA 648
14 JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles COL 792
15 SULEN BURGOS Priscila Genoveva ECU
16 GILKES Sanojah BAR
17 RODRIGUEZ Natalia GUA



Pan American Zonal Olympic Qualifier
Sunday, May 2, 2021 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0006.2

Piste Yellow

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

4 DI TELLA Isabel ARG 55
7 TEJEDA Sheila Liliana MEX 125
8 DYNER Karina CRC 137
11 AICARDI GONZALEZ Alessandra Valeri PAN 164
12 FERNANDEZ Analia CHI 295
15 SULEN BURGOS Priscila Genoveva ECU
16 GILKES Sanojah BAR

Piste Red

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

5 VIVEROS Montserrat PAR 62
6 RODRIGUEZ QUESADA Yamilka CUB 112
9 SIMMS-LYMN Tia JAM 150
10 RAMIREZ PEGUERO Violeta DOM 158
13 SOTO AYALA Patricia Lisseth ESA 648
14 JARAMILLO QUEVEDO Maria De Los Angeles COL 792
17 RODRIGUEZ Natalia GUA


